



Vendor Ranking

**Letting:** 03250508 May 08, 2025 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E3X98  
**District:** District 3 **Counties:** SANTA ROSA **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 340 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 22036025201 (\*)  
**Contract Desc:** SR 10 (US 90) - RESURFACING 22036025202

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$5,252,799.39	100.00%
2	C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$5,686,289.65	108.25%
3	ROADS, INC. OF NWF	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$5,853,007.22	111.43%

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*



Tabulation of Bids

**Letting:** 03250508 May 08, 2025

**Call Order:** 002

**Contract:** E3X98

**District:** District 3

**Counties:** SANTA ROSA

**Fed Aid No:** N/A

**Contract Time:** 340 AVAILABLE DAYS

**Project(s):** 22036025201 (\*)

22036025202

**Contract Descr:** SR 10 (US 90) - RESURFACING

The Improvements under this District Contract for FPID 220360-2-52-01 consist of milling and resurfacing, base work, shoulder treatment, drainage improvements, curb & gutter, highway signing, guardrail, pavement markings, and other incidental construction on SR 10 (US 90) from Escambia River Bridge to East of CR 197A (Woodbine Rd.) in Santa Rosa County. FPID 220360-2-52-02 consists of bridge joint replacement on Bridge Nos. 580002, 580004, 580007, 580052, and 580054.

PRE-QUALIFICATION IS REQUIRED TO BID ON THIS PROJECT

Marine General Liability Insurance as referenced in Section 7-13.5 of the FDOT Standard Specifications may be required if any work under this Contract is performed using vessel(s)\*. Prior to the Contract execution, Contractor shall provide written certification to the Department if no vessel(s) will be used for the work.

\* Vessel: a watercraft or other artificial contrivance, whether motorized or non-motorized, used to perform some or all of the work, as well as any incidental work related to the project, which includes, but is not limited to, barges, dredges, mobile offshore drilling units, floating cranes, tugboats, ferries, and any watercraft used to transport construction workers, materials, or equipment at the project.

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) ROADS, INC. OF NWF	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Structures</b>								
0005 0458 1 21 BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT, REHABILITATION, POURED JOINT WITH BACKER ROD		2,645.000 LF	73.21200	193,645.74	74.00000	195,730.00	50.94000	134,736.30
0010 0458 2 POLYMER NOSING FOR BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT		330.600 CF	829.21200	274,137.49	870.00000	287,622.00	1,534.86000	507,424.72
<b>0001 Structures Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$467,783.23</b>		<b>\$483,352.00</b>		<b>\$642,161.02</b>



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E3X98

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) ROADS, INC. OF NWF	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0015 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 22036025201		(1.000) LS	405,000.00000	405,000.00	403,059.00000	403,059.00	214,245.66000	214,245.66
0020 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 22036025202		(1.000) LS	37,425.00000	37,425.00	36,000.00000	36,000.00	240,620.00000	240,620.00
0025 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 22036025201		(340.000) DA (LS)	408,000.00000	408,000.00	270,000.00000	270,000.00	103,999.66000	103,999.66
0030 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 22036025202		(340.000) DA (LS)	38,500.00000	38,500.00	140,000.00000	140,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
0035 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		72.000 HR	95.00000	6,840.00	82.00000	5,904.00	84.91000	6,113.52
0040 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		9,740.000 ED	0.54000	5,259.60	0.45000	4,383.00	0.59000	5,746.60
0045 0102 62 13 BARRIER MOUNTED WORK ZONE SIGN- INDEX 700-013		4,760.000 ED	0.78000	3,712.80	1.90000	9,044.00	0.85000	4,046.00
0050 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		25,731.000 ED	0.18000	4,631.58	0.25000	6,432.75	0.20000	5,146.20
0055 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		391.000 ED	14.40000	5,630.40	13.00000	5,083.00	15.68000	6,130.88



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E3X98

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) ROADS, INC. OF NWF	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0060 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		997.000 ED	30.00000	29,910.00	24.00000	23,928.00	32.66000	32,562.02
0065 0102104 TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		340.000 ED	20.65200	7,021.68	19.00000	6,460.00	19.59000	6,660.60
0070 0102107 1 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC DETECTION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		340.000 ED	20.65200	7,021.68	19.00000	6,460.00	19.59000	6,660.60
0075 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		102.000 ED	6.00000	612.00	0.65000	66.30	6.53000	666.06
0080 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		1,178.000 LF	8.18000	9,636.04	2.50000	2,945.00	6.17000	7,268.26
0085 0104 11 FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER		181.000 LF	37.75000	6,832.75	25.00000	4,525.00	27.32000	4,944.92
0090 0104 12 STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER- NYLON REINFORCED PVC		1,504.000 LF	18.80000	28,275.20	15.00000	22,560.00	17.88000	26,891.52
0095 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		11.000 EA	387.17000	4,258.87	430.00000	4,730.00	443.70000	4,880.70
0100 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		431.740 AC	93.81600	40,504.12	75.00000	32,380.50	65.31000	28,196.94



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E3X98

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) ROADS, INC. OF NWF	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0105 0107 2 MOWING		393.100 AC	89.29200	35,100.69	63.00000	24,765.30	97.97000	38,512.01
0110 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 22036025201		(2.910) AC (LS)	75,000.00000	75,000.00	110,000.00000	110,000.00	162,746.04000	162,746.04
0115 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		98.000 SY	65.00000	6,370.00	89.00000	8,722.00	72.00000	7,056.00
0120 0110 7 1 MAILBOX, F&I SINGLE		1.000 EA	450.00000	450.00	380.00000	380.00	272.28000	272.28
0125 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		204.900 CY	27.75000	5,685.98	190.00000	38,931.00	67.83000	13,898.37
0130 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		874.800 CY	50.62000	44,282.38	79.00000	69,109.20	44.36000	38,806.13
0135 0285709 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09		25.000 SY	90.17000	2,254.25	350.00000	8,750.00	388.44000	9,711.00
0140 0286 1 TURNOUT CONSTRUCTION/DRIVEWAY BASE- OPTIONAL MATERIALS		46.000 SY	90.23000	4,150.58	210.00000	9,660.00	243.57000	11,204.22
0145 0327 70 2 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3 1/2" AVG DEPTH		9,040.000 SY	3.25000	29,380.00	3.80000	34,352.00	4.28000	38,691.20



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E3X98

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) ROADS, INC. OF NWF	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0150 0327 70 4 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3" AVG DEPTH		47,099.000 SY	3.25000	153,071.75	3.65000	171,911.35	3.85000	181,331.15
0155 0327 70 5 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2" AVG DEPTH		11,040.000 SY	3.81000	42,062.40	3.40000	37,536.00	3.45000	38,088.00
0160 0327 70 6 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		6,155.000 SY	3.81000	23,450.55	3.25000	20,003.75	2.90000	17,849.50
0165 0327 70 11 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 1/4" AVG DEPTH		10,375.000 SY	3.81000	39,528.75	3.45000	35,793.75	3.21000	33,303.75
0170 0327 70 13 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 3/4" AVG DEPTH		208.000 SY	10.00000	2,080.00	3.30000	686.40	11.74000	2,441.92
0175 0327 70 15 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 3/4" AVG DEPTH		955.000 SY	10.00000	9,550.00	3.60000	3,438.00	7.94000	7,582.70
0180 0334 1 53 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C, PG76-22		9,393.100 TN	168.50000	1,582,737.35	190.00000	1,784,689.00	207.91000	1,952,919.42
0185 0337 7 25 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		3,035.500 TN	228.48000	693,551.04	260.00000	789,230.00	289.11000	877,593.41
0190 0337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		762.900 TN	222.52000	169,760.51	225.00000	171,652.50	230.85000	176,115.47



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E3X98

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) ROADS, INC. OF NWF	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0195 0339 1 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		116.200 TN	605.00000	70,301.00	680.00000	79,016.00	718.97000	83,544.31
0200 0520 1 7 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE E		106.000 LF	92.37000	9,791.22	100.00000	10,600.00	54.24000	5,749.44
0205 0520 5 11 TRAFFIC SEPARATOR CONCRETE- TYPE I, 4' WIDE		157.000 LF	223.20000	35,042.40	120.00000	18,840.00	106.64000	16,742.48
0210 0524 1 29 CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, 4", REINFORCED		32.000 SY	223.44000	7,150.08	520.00000	16,640.00	303.66000	9,717.12
0215 0530 3 4 RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING		24.000 TN	285.00000	6,840.00	370.00000	8,880.00	217.50000	5,220.00
0220 0530 74 BEDDING STONE		20.700 TN	301.39000	6,238.77	400.00000	8,280.00	205.57000	4,255.30
0225 0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		1,483.000 LF	27.00000	40,041.00	31.00000	45,973.00	29.39000	43,585.37
0230 0536 1 3 GUARDRAIL- ROADWAY, DOUBLE FACE		875.000 LF	45.00000	39,375.00	49.00000	42,875.00	48.98000	42,857.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E3X98

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) ROADS, INC. OF NWF	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0235 0536 8122 GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536-002, APPROACH TL-3		8.000 EA	4,020.00000	32,160.00	5,000.00000	40,000.00	4,375.99000	35,007.92
0240 0536 8123 GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536-002, TRAILING		4.000 EA	2,700.00000	10,800.00	4,100.00000	16,400.00	2,939.10000	11,756.40
0245 0536 73 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL		1,963.000 LF	6.92400	13,591.81	3.15000	6,183.45	6.53000	12,818.39
0250 0536 85 20 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT-TRAILING ANCHORAGE		7.000 EA	2,250.00000	15,750.00	2,400.00000	16,800.00	2,449.25000	17,144.75
0255 0536 85 24 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT-PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL		2.000 EA	3,900.00000	7,800.00	3,800.00000	7,600.00	4,245.36000	8,490.72
0260 0536 85 26 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- TYPE CRT		1.000 EA	5,400.00000	5,400.00	4,800.00000	4,800.00	5,878.19000	5,878.19
0265 0536 85 27 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT-DOUBLE FACE APPROACH TERMINAL		4.000 EA	11,400.00000	45,600.00	11,000.00000	44,000.00	12,409.51000	49,638.04
0270 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		13,773.000 SY	6.17000	84,979.41	7.90000	108,806.70	3.44000	47,379.12



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E3X98

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) ROADS, INC. OF NWF	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0275 0571 1 13 PLASTIC EROSION MAT, TURF REINFORCED MAT, TYPE 3		2,521.000 SY	29.78000	75,075.38	38.00000	95,798.00	17.01000	42,882.21
0280 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		1,424.000 EA	6.00000	8,544.00	5.05000	7,191.20	6.53000	9,298.72
0285 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		6.504 GM	2,010.00000	13,073.04	1,300.00000	8,455.20	1,854.89000	12,064.20
0290 0710 11102 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		0.378 GM	2,700.00000	1,020.60	1,200.00000	453.60	2,220.65000	839.41
0295 0710 11123 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"		162.000 LF	3.30000	534.60	3.75000	607.50	2.94000	476.28
0300 0710 11124 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"		457.000 LF	3.60000	1,645.20	5.05000	2,307.85	3.07000	1,402.99
0305 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		210.000 LF	6.60000	1,386.00	6.30000	1,323.00	3.27000	686.70
0310 0710 11131 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE		4.228 GM	540.00000	2,283.12	1,000.00000	4,228.00	1,371.57000	5,799.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E3X98

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) ROADS, INC. OF NWF	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0315 0710 11133 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STANDARD, WHITE, 3'-9' SKIP DROP LINE AND APPROACH TO TOLL PLAZA, 12" WIDE,		0.098 GM	1,008.00000	98.78	6,900.00000	676.20	3,265.66000	320.03
0320 0710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.050 GM	930.00000	46.50	6,300.00000	315.00	1,557.07000	77.85
0325 0710 11170 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		53.000 EA	60.00000	3,180.00	82.00000	4,346.00	78.38000	4,154.14
0330 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		4.190 GM	2,010.00000	8,421.90	1,300.00000	5,447.00	1,894.08000	7,936.20
0335 0710 11202 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		0.004 GM	2,700.00000	10.80	16,000.00000	64.00	32,656.60000	130.63
0340 0710 11224 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"		385.000 LF	3.60000	1,386.00	5.05000	1,944.25	3.27000	1,258.95
0345 0710 11241 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.086 GM	930.00000	79.98	5,800.00000	498.80	1,436.89000	123.57



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E3X98

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) ROADS, INC. OF NWF	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0350 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 22036025201		(1.000) LS	43,223.29000	43,223.29	43,223.29000	43,223.29	43,223.29000	43,223.29
0355 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 22036025202		(1.000) LS	6,776.71000	6,776.71	6,776.71000	6,776.71	6,776.71000	6,776.71
<b>0002 Roadway Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$4,565,184.54</b>		<b>\$4,962,920.55</b>		<b>\$4,950,138.64</b>

<b>SECTION: 0003 Signing</b>								
0360 0546 72 3 GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 8" SINUSOIDAL		6.599 GM	2,982.00000	19,678.22	4,400.00000	29,035.60	1,959.39000	12,930.01
0365 0700 1111 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF		25.000 EA	600.00000	15,000.00	630.00000	15,750.00	653.13000	16,328.25
0370 0700 1112 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12.0-20.0 SF		3.000 EA	2,640.00000	7,920.00	2,300.00000	6,900.00	2,873.78000	8,621.34
0375 0700 1600 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE		6.000 EA	60.00000	360.00	63.00000	378.00	65.31000	391.86
0380 0700 13 15 RETROREFLECTIVE SIGN STRIP-FURNISH AND INSTALL, 5'		23.000 EA	60.00000	1,380.00	120.00000	2,760.00	65.31000	1,502.13



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E3X98

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) ROADS, INC. OF NWF	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0003 Signing</b>								
0385 0704 1 4 TUBULAR MARKER, 36" YELLOW POST		7.000 EA	180.00000	1,260.00	150.00000	1,050.00	195.94000	1,371.58
0390 0705 10 2 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 2		8.000 EA	312.00000	2,496.00	240.00000	1,920.00	339.63000	2,717.04
0395 0705 10 3 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 3		2.000 EA	264.00000	528.00	500.00000	1,000.00	287.38000	574.76
0400 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		1,424.000 EA	6.00000	8,544.00	5.05000	7,191.20	6.53000	9,298.72
0405 0710 12290 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, DURABLE PAINT, YELLOW, ISLAND NOSE		153.000 SF	7.80000	1,193.40	13.00000	1,989.00	6.53000	999.09
0410 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 22036025201		(1.000) LS	32,400.00000	32,400.00	37,000.00000	37,000.00	45,719.25000	45,719.25
0415 0711 11123 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDBOUT		162.000 LF	4.80000	777.60	5.05000	818.10	5.55000	899.10
0420 0711 11124 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS		457.000 LF	6.00000	2,742.00	6.30000	2,879.10	6.43000	2,938.51



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E3X98

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) ROADS, INC. OF NWF	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0003 Signing</b>								
0425 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		70.000 LF	9.60000	672.00	10.00000	700.00	10.45000	731.50
0430 0711 11141 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"		0.050 GM	2,970.00000	148.50	10,000.00000	500.00	5,225.06000	261.25
0435 0711 11170 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		53.000 EA	90.00000	4,770.00	110.00000	5,830.00	97.97000	5,192.41
0440 0711 11224 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON		385.000 LF	6.00000	2,310.00	6.30000	2,425.50	6.43000	2,475.55
0445 0711 11241 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDE LINE /6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION LINE, 6"		0.086 GM	2,970.00000	255.42	4,400.00000	378.40	4,963.80000	426.89
0450 0711 14125 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK		140.000 LF	15.60000	2,184.00	19.00000	2,660.00	15.68000	2,195.20
0455 0711 15101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		4.564 GM	5,160.00000	23,550.24	5,300.00000	24,189.20	8,490.72000	38,751.65
0460 0711 15102 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"		0.166 GM	21,120.00000	3,505.92	7,300.00000	1,211.80	10,580.74000	1,756.40



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E3X98

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) ROADS, INC. OF NWF	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0003 Signing</b>								
0465 0711 15131 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		4.228 GM	1,680.00000	7,103.04	4,300.00000	18,180.40	3,004.41000	12,702.65
0470 0711 15133 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 12"- APPROACH TO TOLL PLAZA OR 3-9 LANE DROP		0.098 GM	21,840.00000	2,140.32	10,000.00000	980.00	19,593.96000	1,920.21
0475 0711 15201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		3.478 GM	5,160.00000	17,946.48	5,300.00000	18,433.40	8,360.09000	29,076.39
0480 0711 15202 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES YELLOW, SOLID, 8"		0.004 GM	21,120.00000	84.48	19,000.00000	76.00	65,313.22000	261.25
0485 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.194 GM	4,320.00000	838.08	5,200.00000	1,008.80	6,400.70000	1,241.74
0490 0711 16102 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"		0.212 GM	21,840.00000	4,630.08	7,500.00000	1,590.00	9,405.10000	1,993.88
0495 0711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.712 GM	4,320.00000	3,075.84	5,300.00000	3,773.60	6,400.69000	4,557.29
0500 0713103101 PERMANENT TAPE, WHITE, SOLID, 6" FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES		0.332 GM	45,600.00000	15,139.20	40,000.00000	13,280.00	48,984.91000	16,262.99



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E3X98

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) ROADS, INC. OF NWF	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0003 Signing</b>								
0505 0713103181 PERMANENT TAPE, WHITE, 10-30 SKIP, 6" WIDE, FOR CONCRETE SURFACES		0.332 GM	14,400.00000	4,780.80	25,000.00000	8,300.00	24,492.46000	8,131.50
0510 0713103201 PERMANENT TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES		0.332 GM	45,600.00000	15,139.20	40,000.00000	13,280.00	48,984.91000	16,262.99
0515 0713103381 PERMANENT TAPE, BLACK, 10-30 SKIP, 6" WIDE, FOR CONCRETE SURFACES		0.332 GM	14,400.00000	4,780.80	25,000.00000	8,300.00	24,492.46000	8,131.50
0520 0713107 PREFORMED/PERMANENT TAPE, REMOVE		2,083.000 SF	6.00000	12,498.00	3.00000	6,249.00	1.96000	4,082.68
<b>0003 Signing Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$219,831.62</b>		<b>\$240,017.10</b>		<b>\$260,707.56</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$5,252,799.39</b>		<b>\$5,686,289.65</b>		<b>5,853,007.22</b>



Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** 03250508    May 08, 2025    **Call Order:** 002    **Contract:** E3X98

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*